SUB Hamburg

WA

A/546890
| Determinants of
i Democratization

Explaining Regime Change
| in the World, 1972-2006

I JAN TEORELL

BB CAMBRIDGE

%P UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of tables
List of figures

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Factors driving and not driving the third wave
Institutions under authoritarianism
Theoretical implications

Policy implications

Plan of the book

1 Explaining democratization
The structural approach
The strategic approach
The social forces tradition
The economic approach
The present approach: theoretical eclecticism, methods combined

2 The shadow of the past: social determinants
The literature on domestic social determinants
Empirical results
Islam and democracy
Why are small countries more likely to democratize?
Conclusion

3 The power of prosperity: economic determinants
Modernization, performance and resource abundance
Economic inequality and freedom
Socioeconomic modernization and democratic recalcitrance
Economic crises and authoritarian vulnerability
Conclusion

page ix
x

xi

1
5
8
10
13
14

16
17
19
22
24
28

39
39
43
47
50
52

54
54
60
63
70
76

vil



Vil Contents

4 The impetus from abroad: international determinants 77
* The literature on international determinants 77
Empirical results 79
Trade dependency and stalled democratization 84
What explains neighbor diffusion? 86

Do regional organizations foster democratization? 89
Conclusion 99

S The force from below: popular mobilization 100
The literature and empirical results 100
Why are peaceful demonstrations conducive to democratization? 104
Conclusion 116

6 Exogenous shocks and authoritarian regime types:

institutional contingency 117
Types of authoritarian regimes and democratization 118
Estimation strategy 124
Empirical results 129
Conclusion 137
7  Conclusions 141
Summary of findings 141
Explanatory performance 144
Towards an integrated theory of democratization? 151
Lessons for the future study of democratization 154
Lessons for democracy promotion 156
Lessons for the future of democratization 158
Appendix A Data and variable definitions 161
Appendix B Statistical model 171
Appendix C Robustness tests 179
Appendix D The pathway criterion 184
References 186

Index 205



