

Determinants of Democratization

Explaining Regime Change in the World, 1972–2006

JAN TEORELL



Contents

Lis	st of tables	page ix
Lis	st of figures	x
Αc	knowledgments	xi
	Introduction	1
	Factors driving and not driving the third wave	5
	Institutions under authoritarianism	8
	Theoretical implications	10
	Policy implications	13
	Plan of the book	14
1	Explaining democratization	16
	The structural approach	17
	The strategic approach	19
	The social forces tradition	22
	The economic approach	24
	The present approach: theoretical eclecticism, methods combined	28
2	The shadow of the past: social determinants	39
	The literature on domestic social determinants	39
	Empirical results	43
	Islam and democracy	47
	Why are small countries more likely to democratize?	50
	Conclusion	52
3	The power of prosperity: economic determinants	54
	Modernization, performance and resource abundance	54
	Economic inequality and freedom	60
	Socioeconomic modernization and democratic recalcitrance	63
	Economic crises and authoritarian vulnerability	70
	Conclusion	76

viii Contents

4	The impet	cus from abroad: international determinants	77
•	The literature on international determinants		77
	Empirical results		
	Trade dependency and stalled democratization		
	What expla	ains neighbor diffusion?	86
	Do regiona	l organizations foster democratization?	89
	Conclusion	1	99
5	The force	from below: popular mobilization	100
	The literati	are and empirical results	100
	Why are pe	eaceful demonstrations conducive to democratization?	104
	Conclusion	1	116
6	Exogenou	s shocks and authoritarian regime types:	
	institution	nal contingency	117
	Types of authoritarian regimes and democratization		118
	Estimation	strategy	124
	Empirical r	results	129
	Conclusion	1	137
7	Conclusio	ons	141
	Summary of findings		
	Explanator	ry performance	144
	Towards an integrated theory of democratization?		
		the future study of democratization	154
		democracy promotion	156
	Lessons for	r the future of democratization	158
App	pendix A	Data and variable definitions	161
App	pendix B	Statistical model	171
Appendix C		Robustness tests	179
Appendix D		The pathway criterion	184
Ref	References		
Ind	ex		205